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IM-6700 Series

Fast Ethernet modules for IKS-6726-2GTXSFP/IKS-6728-4GTXSFP series switches

+ Specifications

Fast Ethernet Interface Modules, IM-6700 series
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IM-6700-8TX IM-6700-8SFP* IM-6700-6SSC IM-6700-6MST
IM-6700-6MSC
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IM-6700-2MSC4TX IM-6700-2MST4TX IM-6700-4MSC2TX IM-6700-4MST2TX
IM-6700-2SSC4TX IM-6700-4SSC2TX
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*See below for SFP-1FE Fast Ethernet module product information.
Interface Optical Fiber
RJ45 Ports: 10/100BaseT(X) auto negotiation speed, Full/Half duplex ] 100BaseFX
mode, and auto MDI/MBI-X connection | Multimode [ Single-mode |
Fiber Ports: 100BaseFX ports (SC/ST or SFP LC connector) Wavelenath e =
LED Indicators: 10/100 for TP port, 100M for fiber port avelengt nm nm
Power Requirements LEbS 10 d8m 0.dém
Power Consumption: Min. TX -20 dBm -5 dBm
IM-6700-8TX: 1.43 W RX Sensitivity -32 dBm -34 dBm
IM-6700-8SFP: 9.95 W Link Budget 12 dB 29 dB
IM-6700-6MSC, -6MST, -6SSC: 8.20 W 5 km @
IM-6700-4MSC2TX, -4MST2TX: 5.72 W Typical Distance 4km® 40 km ©
g/lh-67(.)0-2IMcShC4TX, iZM-S'Il'flTX, -2SSC4TX: 3.45 W Saturation -6 dBm -3.dBm
We'vshll[':a aracleristics a.50/125 pm, 800 MHz*km fiber optic cable
M If:‘??Ob 8TX: 22505 b. 62.5/125 pm, 500 MHz*km fiber optic cable
) oA ¢. 9/125 pm single-mode fiber optic cable
IM-6700-8SFP: 29505 Hm Sing 1heropt
IM-6700-6MSC, -6MST, -6SSC: 390gs ; :
IM-6700-4MSC2TX, -4MST2TX, -4SSC2TX: 270gs Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
IM-6700-2MSC4TX, -2MST4TX, -2SSCATX: 270gs ’
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years ° 9 =~ =
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty s 5 a
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+ Ordering Information

Compatible Rackmount Ethernet Switch Systems

Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System:
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP IKS-6728-4GTXSFP
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Fast Ethernet Modules, IM-6700 Series

Port Interface

Al Models

10/100BaseT(X) Multi-mode, Multi-mode, Single-mode, 100BaseSFP*
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IM-6700-8TX 8 - - = =
IM-6700-8SFP - - - - 8
IM-6700-6MSC - 6 = = -
IM-6700-6MST - - 6 = =
IM-6700-6SSC - - - 6 =
IM-6700-4MSC2TX
IM-6700-4MST2TX
IM-6700-4SSC2TX
IM-6700-2MSC4TX
IM-6700-2MST4TX
IM-6700-2SSC4TX
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*See below for SFP-1FE series Fast Ethernet SFP module product information.
Package Checklist

e |M-6700 series interface module
e Warranty card
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